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No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management as to the accuracy, reliability, or
completeness of this map or the data displayed for individual use or aggregate use with other
data.

0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Kilometers

£¤395

£¤26

£¤20

¬«205

¬«402¬«293

¬«07

¬«380

¬«207
¬«19

¬«31

¬«218

¬«78

Madras
Metolius

Culver

Redmond

Prineville

Baker City

Bend

Prairie City
John
Day Canyon City

BurnsHines

Oregon

9/3/2024

South Fork John Day River - BLM Closure
Bureau of Land Management

Prineville District Office
3050 NE 3RD St

Prineville, OR 97754
(541) 416-6700


